



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

946 WRIT PETITION NO.9253 OF 2019

ALPANA PRADEEP KULKARNI ALIAS ALPANA PRABHAKAR JAHAGIRDAR

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 28th FEBRUARY, 2024

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
946 WRIT PETITION NO.9253 OF 2019 948 WRIT PETITION NO. 11691 OF 2021 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 3955 OF 2022 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 3989 OF 2022 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 9984 OF 2022	01.04.2024
954 WRIT PETITION NO. 1021 OF 2023 955 WRIT PETITION NO. 5273 OF 2023 956 WRIT PETITION NO. 8018 OF 2023 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 11856 OF 2023 958 WRIT PETITION NO. 11861 OF 2023 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 13113 OF 2023 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 13291 OF 2023	02.04.2024

961 WRIT PETITION NO. 13820 OF 2023 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 13906 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13384 OF 2021 963 WRIT PETITION NO. 1263 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1400 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1382 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1274 OF 2024 IN WP/1263/2024 964 WRIT PETITION NO. 1602 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2108 OF 2024 IN WP/1602/2024 965 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 510 OF 2024 IN FCA/3/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 511 OF 2024 IN FCA/3/2024	03.04.2024
966 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 26 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6060 OF 2022 IN FCA/26/2022 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 6534 OF 2007 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 4735 OF 2009 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 9962 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6391 OF 2020	04.04.2024

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd