



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

964 WRIT PETITION NO. 5755 OF 2017

Alfalha Education And Welfare Societys Through Its Secretary Shaikh Abdus
Salam Abdul Aziz Andother

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Others

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Shinde Abasaheb D.

AGP for Respondents: Mrs M N Ghanekar

Advocate for Respondent 4 : Mr. Shelke Shivaji T.

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

DATED : 26th APRIL, 2024.

PC.:-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
964 WRIT PETITION NO. 5755 OF 2017 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 7788 OF 2019 966 WRIT PETITION NO. 9369 OF 2019 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 12325 OF 2019 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 12492 OF 2019 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 14437 OF 2019 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 15205 OF 2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2441 OF 2020 IN WP/15205/2019 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 1857 OF 2020 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 2406 OF 2020 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 5492 OF 2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3051 OF 2023	5.7.2024

IN WP/5492/2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3050 OF 2023 IN WP/4247/2020 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4247 OF 2020 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 10488 OF 2021 974 WRIT PETITION NO. 7359 OF 2020 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 1201 OF 2021 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 1948 OF 2021	5.7.2024
977 WRIT PETITION NO. 4051 OF 2021 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 5315 OF 2021 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 5625 OF 2021 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 6992 OF 2021 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 7711 OF 2021 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 8147 OF 2021 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 8222 OF 2021 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 9473 OF 2021 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 10105 OF 2021 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 12047 OF 2021 and 988 WRIT PETITION NO. 2167 OF 2022 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 2624 OF 2022 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 2625 OF 2022 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 2672 OF 2022 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 6435 OF 2022 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 7397 OF 2022 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 12804 OF 2022 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 2206 OF 2023	8.7.2024
996 WRIT PETITION NO. 2211 OF 2023 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 4146 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7199 OF 2023 IN WP/4146/2023 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 4335 OF 2023 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 5262 OF 2023 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 6687 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4029 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3513 OF 2024 IN WP/6687/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1470 OF 2024	9.7.2024

IN WP/6687/2023 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 9493 OF 2023 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 12649 OF 2023 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 13794 OF 2023 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 15325 OF 2023 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 15326 OF 2023 1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 15510 OF 2023 1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 15647 OF 2023 1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 590 OF 2024 1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 775 OF 2024 1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 1063 OF 2024 1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 1602 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2108 OF 2024 IN WP/1602/2024 1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 2014 OF 2024 1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 2079 OF 2024 1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 2135 OF 2024 1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 2442 OF 2024 1016 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4113 OF 2024 IN FCA/26/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15595 OF 2022 IN FCA/26/2023	9.7.2024
--	-----------------

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
JUDGE

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI)
JUDGE

AAA