



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

1026 WRIT PETITION NO. 13205 OF 2023
1027 WRIT PETITION NO. 14010 OF 2023
1028 WRIT PETITION NO. 15669 OF 2023
1029 WRIT PETITION NO. 15684 OF 2023
1030 WRIT PETITION NO. 73 OF 2024
1031 WRIT PETITION NO. 303 OF 2024
1032 WRIT PETITION NO. 504 OF 2024
1034 WRIT PETITION NO. 760 OF 2024
1035 WRIT PETITION NO. 1061 OF 2024
1036 WRIT PETITION NO. 1596 OF 2024
1037 WRIT PETITION NO. 1602 OF 2024
1038 WRIT PETITION NO. 1922 OF 2024
1039 WRIT PETITION NO. 2014 OF 2024
1040 WRIT PETITION NO. 2039 OF 2024
1041 WRIT PETITION NO. 2466 OF 2024
1042 WRIT PETITION NO. 2558 OF 2024
1043 WRIT PETITION NO. 3536 OF 2024
1044 WRIT PETITION NO. 3570 OF 2024
1045 WRIT PETITION NO. 6226 OF 2024
1046 WRIT PETITION NO. 7265 OF 2024
1047 WRIT PETITION NO. 7359 OF 2024
1048 WRIT PETITION NO. 7640 OF 2024
1049 WRIT PETITION NO. 7866 OF 2024

...
AGPs for State : Mr. V. M. Kagane, Mr. N. S. Tekale, Mr. S. P. Joshi,
Mr. S. K. Tambe, Mr. P. S. Patil
...

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 04-12-2024

PER COURT:-

1. Since Court time is over, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 26.02.2025.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**[SHAILESH P. BRAHME]
JUDGE**

**[S. G. MEHARE]
JUDGE**