



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1064 WRIT PETITION NO.1092 OF 2022

Renukadas Uttamrao Deo And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Others

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 16 DECEMBER 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
1064 WRIT PETITION NO. 1092 OF 2022 1065 WRIT PETITION NO. 697 OF 2023 1066 WRIT PETITION NO. 1602 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9490 OF 2025 IN WP/1602/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2108 OF 2024 IN WP/1602/2024 1067 WRIT PETITION NO. 11333 OF 2024 1068 WRIT PETITION NO. 759 OF 2025 1069 WRIT PETITION NO. 2493 OF 2025 1070 WRIT PETITION NO. 2950 OF 2025 1071 WRIT PETITION NO. 3152 OF 2025 1072 WRIT PETITION NO. 3203 OF 2025 1073 WRIT PETITION NO. 3358 OF 2025 1074 WRIT PETITION NO. 3776 OF 2025 1075 WRIT PETITION NO. 8785 OF 2025 1077 WRIT PETITION NO. 73 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9162 OF 2025 IN WP/73/2024 1078 WRIT PETITION NO. 166 OF 2024 1079 WRIT PETITION NO. 594 OF 2024 1080 WRIT PETITION NO. 703 OF 2024 1081 WRIT PETITION NO. 1143 OF 2024	31.03.2026
1082 WRIT PETITION NO. 1386 OF 2024 1083 WRIT PETITION NO. 1555 OF 2024 1084 WRIT PETITION NO. 1623 OF 2024 1085 WRIT PETITION NO. 2159 OF 2024 1086 WRIT PETITION NO. 2284 OF 2024 1087 WRIT PETITION NO. 3171 OF 2024 1088 WRIT PETITION NO. 3385 OF 2024 1089 WRIT PETITION NO. 3460 OF 2024 1090 WRIT PETITION NO. 3526 OF 2024 1091 WRIT PETITION NO. 3923 OF 2024 1093 WRIT PETITION NO. 5055 OF 2024 1094 WRIT PETITION NO. 6678 OF 2024 1095 WRIT PETITION NO. 6787 OF 2024	01.04.2026

1096 WRIT PETITION NO. 6879 OF 2024 1097 WRIT PETITION NO. 7204 OF 2024 1098 WRIT PETITION NO. 7524 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4309 OF 2025 IN WP/7524/2024 1099 WRIT PETITION NO. 9014 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13825 OF 2025 IN WP/9014/2024 1100 WRIT PETITION NO. 9240 OF 2024 1101 WRIT PETITION NO. 9295 OF 2024 1102 WRIT PETITION NO. 9807 OF 2024	01.04.2026
1103 WRIT PETITION NO. 9910 OF 2024 1104 WRIT PETITION NO. 2939 OF 2025 1105 WRIT PETITION NO. 3041 OF 2025 1106 WRIT PETITION NO. 3710 OF 2025 1107 WRIT PETITION NO. 8013 OF 2025 1108 WRIT PETITION NO. 9074 OF 2025 1109 WRIT PETITION NO. 9871 OF 2025 1110 WRIT PETITION NO. 10320 OF 2025 1111 WRIT PETITION NO. 11120 OF 2025 1112 WRIT PETITION NO. 12783 OF 2025 1113 WRIT PETITION NO. 13315 OF 2025 1114 WRIT PETITION NO. 13363 OF 2025 1115 WRIT PETITION NO. 13544 OF 2025 1116 WRIT PETITION NO. 13577 OF 2025 1118 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1114 OF 2025 1119 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1348 OF 2025	02.04.2026

[HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE

scm